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 1 Frank Newman 215 159 -56 304 89 310 95 249 34 296 81 307 92 1625 335 
 2 Dylan Quesnel 223 222 -1 278 55 275 52 213 -10 310 87 301 78 1599 261 
 3 Ryan Tardio 237 285 48 267 30 296 59 271 34 243 6 257 20 1619 197 
 4 Joseph Martin 203 328 125 275 72 270 67 188 -15 134 -69 217 14 1412 194 
 5 Peggy Ham 206 173 -33 294 88 221 15 284 78 235 29 223 17 1430 194 
 6 Cheryl Regier 134 127 -7 176 42 208 74 151 17 179 45 148 14 989 185 
 7 Myke Mercier 197 189 -8 158 -39 286 89 291 94 175 -22 262 65 1361 179 
 8 Sean Gorman 222 254 32 278 56 256 34 207 -15 229 7 286 64 1510 178 
 9 Matt Innis 247 205 -42 257 10 203 -44 329 82 283 36 368 121 1645 163 
 10 Don Dykeman 200 219 19 286 86 208 8 181 -19 222 22 236 36 1352 152 
 11 Tyler Borges 189 193 4 208 19 263 74 218 29 219 30 185 -4 1286 152 
 12 Mike Herbert 246 256 10 368 122 196 -50 303 57 208 -38 296 50 1627 151 
 13 Sarah Gorman 233 314 81 230 -3 213 -20 256 23 270 37 264 31 1547 149 
 14 Nathan Cooper 254 255 1 290 36 287 33 269 15 248 -6 322 68 1671 147 
 15 Jodie Barker 201 169 -32 262 61 205 4 212 11 196 -5 305 104 1349 143 
 16 Candace Laycox 166 167 1 132 -34 189 23 216 50 229 63 186 20 1119 123 
 17 Melissa Walker 183 130 -53 176 -7 201 18 203 20 241 58 267 84 1218 120 
 18 Devon Brown 217 168 -49 197 -20 238 21 241 24 247 30 328 111 1419 117 
 19 Brian Petschenig 201 250 49 184 -17 185 -16 283 82 182 -19 235 34 1319 113 
 20 Marie-Pascale Croteau 201 282 81 183 -18 323 122 175 -26 163 -38 190 -11 1316 110 
 21 Brad Gaudreau 219 263 44 185 -34 234 15 183 -36 232 13 323 104 1420 106 
 22 Melissa Llewellyn 238 200 -38 276 38 232 -6 234 -4 272 34 311 73 1525 97 
 23 Kim Sarino 207 227 20 244 37 244 37 192 -15 193 -14 237 30 1337 95 
 24 Kendra Hole 197 198 1 252 55 182 -15 267 70 208 11 169 -28 1276 94 
 25 Heather Flindall 186 203 17 181 -5 223 37 207 21 139 -47 247 61 1200 84 
 26 Monica Blatherwick 210 244 34 206 -4 210 0 212 2 240 30 232 22 1344 84 
 27 Rob Wallbank 231 219 -12 253 22 269 38 193 -38 275 44 255 24 1464 78 
 28 Ryan Groombridge 219 291 72 210 -9 251 32 188 -31 228 9 222 3 1390 76 
 29 Eric Adams 207 177 -30 268 61 169 -38 186 -21 258 51 247 40 1305 63 
 30 Mike Rainey 198 233 35 202 4 189 -9 240 42 187 -11 200 2 1251 63 
 31 Andrew Newitt 180 287 107 184 4 198 18 185 5 135 -45 150 -30 1139 59 
 32 Rita Wayner 207 216 9 211 4 183 -24 201 -6 257 50 233 26 1301 59 
 33 Ken Groombridge 186 316 130 160 -26 191 5 121 -65 234 48 149 -37 1171 55 
 34 Sharron Rivers 158 179 21 148 -10 189 31 134 -24 181 23 168 10 999 51 
 35 Nathan Conway 229 241 12 259 30 213 -16 243 14 264 35 201 -28 1421 47 
 36 Bonnie Dale 231 235 4 249 18 280 49 256 25 215 -16 197 -34 1432 46 
 37 Andy Rainey 196 296 100 156 -40 205 9 150 -46 183 -13 230 34 1220 44 
 38 Brittany Hole 213 232 19 165 -48 266 53 213 0 195 -18 238 25 1309 31 
 39 Phil Winter 234 340 106 155 -79 260 26 245 11 222 -12 213 -21 1435 31 
 40 Helene Croteau 186 160 -26 255 69 218 32 172 -14 142 -44 196 10 1143 27 
 41 Mitch Davies 261 294 33 202 -59 238 -23 358 97 239 -22 260 -1 1591 25 
 42 Janelle Gurr 196 209 13 191 -5 173 -23 196 0 213 17 218 22 1200 24 
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 43 Bruce Whidden 223 155 -68 234 11 291 68 221 -2 202 -21 256 33 1359 21 
 44 James Clarke 180 187 7 187 7 157 -23 199 19 205 25 163 -17 1098 18 
 45 Matt Coad 246 281 35 242 -4 221 -25 215 -31 222 -24 307 61 1488 12 
 46 Adam Eckhardt 227 223 -4 183 -44 212 -15 257 30 226 -1 269 42 1370 8 
 47 Pam Gergely 210 253 43 214 4 243 33 208 -2 166 -44 184 -26 1268 8 
 48 Brenda Pankoff 174 187 13 176 2 177 3 198 24 138 -36 173 -1 1049 5 
 49 Lisa Gorman 196 174 -22 236 40 262 66 140 -56 184 -12 184 -12 1180 4 
 50 Victoria Edwards 190 163 -27 164 -26 154 -36 247 57 245 55 166 -24 1139 -1 
 51 Dean Mohammed 212 179 -33 236 24 230 18 214 2 151 -61 257 45 1267 -5 
 52 Suzanne Coleman 172 162 -10 228 56 160 -12 161 -11 145 -27 168 -4 1024 -8 
 53 Donna Taylor 182 162 -20 169 -13 192 10 218 36 161 -21 179 -3 1081 -11 
 54 Robert Watt 209 158 -51 250 41 121 -88 238 29 240 31 233 24 1240 -14 
 55 Tim O'Hara 208 149 -59 204 -4 274 66 205 -3 206 -2 196 -12 1234 -14 
 56 George Tughan 224 212 -12 254 30 261 37 190 -34 240 16 172 -52 1329 -15 
 57 Les Ham 221 257 36 213 -8 216 -5 191 -30 175 -46 259 38 1311 -15 
 58 Bob Pellow 226 185 -41 234 8 273 47 210 -16 258 32 179 -47 1339 -17 
 59 Kevin Robins 232 250 18 252 20 214 -18 217 -15 214 -18 228 -4 1375 -17 
 60 Maria Dobrint 196 186 -10 218 22 279 83 150 -46 181 -15 143 -53 1157 -19 
 61 Austin Toll 216 242 26 201 -15 141 -75 207 -9 199 -17 278 62 1268 -28 
 62 Barbara Delaney 190 183 -7 172 -18 240 50 160 -30 131 -59 224 34 1110 -30 
 63 Kathy Rainey 208 227 19 171 -37 208 0 166 -42 293 85 151 -57 1216 -32 
 64 Al Smith 196 179 -17 137 -59 284 88 191 -5 141 -55 211 15 1143 -33 
 65 Cindy Kormann 197 206 9 167 -30 196 -1 192 -5 200 3 188 -9 1149 -33 
 66 Elizabeth Winter 200 227 27 168 -32 157 -43 203 3 194 -6 218 18 1167 -33 
 67 Bill Stockill 218 211 -7 184 -34 188 -30 220 2 290 72 180 -38 1273 -35 
 68 Todd Detheridge 213 217 4 222 9 230 17 204 -9 154 -59 216 3 1243 -35 
 69 Dave Johnson 236 214 -22 212 -24 209 -27 278 42 244 8 215 -21 1372 -44 
 70 Jennifer Gray 183 190 7 177 -6 191 8 135 -48 163 -20 198 15 1054 -44 
 71 Brian Lawrence 201 192 -9 194 -7 168 -33 188 -13 185 -16 233 32 1160 -46 
 72 Leah Martin 152 137 -15 129 -23 126 -26 125 -27 186 34 156 4 859 -53 
 73 Bill Harris 230 270 40 209 -21 202 -28 162 -68 255 25 226 -4 1324 -56 
 74 Natalie Laporte 213 174 -39 233 20 207 -6 177 -36 205 -8 225 12 1221 -57 
 75 David Bunton 234 229 -5 253 19 169 -65 240 6 211 -23 244 10 1346 -58 
 76 Myranda Winter 203 209 6 153 -50 239 36 194 -9 181 -22 184 -19 1160 -58 
 77 Melissa Groombridge 210 168 -42 269 59 176 -34 220 10 161 -49 203 -7 1197 -63 
 78 Kaitlyn Clark 220 201 -19 240 20 194 -26 232 12 205 -15 182 -38 1254 -66 
 79 Matt Kowalyk 218 198 -20 196 -22 201 -17 214 -4 250 32 183 -35 1242 -66 
 80 Emily Joudrey 175 180 5 151 -24 179 4 136 -39 199 24 138 -37 983 -67 
 81 Julia Luther 147 164 17 137 -10 160 13 115 -32 108 -39 127 -20 811 -71 
 82 Pat Hotte 218 221 3 234 16 190 -28 200 -18 208 -10 184 -34 1237 -71 
 83 Cody Laycox 239 174 -65 201 -38 251 12 197 -42 245 6 291 52 1359 -75 
 84 Paul Asselin 245 282 37 198 -47 277 32 274 29 208 -37 153 -92 1392 -78 
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 85 Maurice Carde 211 266 55 177 -34 181 -30 194 -17 168 -43 201 -10 1187 -79 
 86 Jessica Pickle 216 208 -8 247 31 183 -33 156 -60 227 11 192 -24 1213 -83 
 87 Rebecca Delle Palme 174 127 -47 154 -20 176 2 158 -16 195 21 146 -28 956 -88 
 88 Brad Rowland 250 209 -41 188 -62 214 -36 282 32 204 -46 310 60 1407 -93 
 89 Rob Macdonald 242 215 -27 270 28 218 -24 164 -78 242 0 248 6 1357 -95 
 90 Gary Sharp 216 173 -43 209 -7 211 -5 190 -26 165 -51 252 36 1200 -96 
 91 Joan Joudrey 158 126 -32 139 -19 106 -52 133 -25 201 43 142 -16 847 -101 
 92 Catherine Sullivan 213 171 -42 190 -23 183 -30 201 -12 211 -2 219 6 1175 -103 
 93 Cindy Toll 182 166 -16 167 -15 185 3 188 6 130 -52 149 -33 985 -107 
 94 Jim Ronaldson 238 323 85 219 -19 198 -40 190 -48 199 -39 191 -47 1320 -108 
 95 Robert Whetstone 178 144 -34 216 38 133 -45 157 -21 176 -2 133 -45 959 -109 
 96 Mike Bester 236 231 -5 255 19 188 -48 246 10 170 -66 213 -23 1303 -113 
 97 Sue Wiken 206 251 45 168 -38 182 -24 220 14 135 -71 156 -50 1112 -124 
 98 Vicky Robins 222 215 -7 230 8 193 -29 154 -68 180 -42 235 13 1207 -125 
 99 Cory Davies 199 178 -21 164 -35 218 19 169 -30 182 -17 150 -49 1061 -133 
 100 Michael Cripps 180 121 -59 185 5 220 40 136 -44 139 -41 145 -35 946 -134 
 101 Kelly Mannetje 205 157 -48 192 -13 216 11 193 -12 151 -54 186 -19 1095 -135 
 102 Kathleen Coombs-Rona203 191 -12 170 -33 139 -64 192 -11 196 -7 194 -9 1082 -136 
 103 Bob Walters 214 203 -11 153 -61 205 -9 204 -10 245 31 137 -77 1147 -137 
 104 Barb Chapman 208 159 -49 185 -23 188 -20 182 -26 200 -8 196 -12 1110 -138 
 105 Harry Lavigne 208 202 -6 211 3 148 -60 205 -3 199 -9 144 -64 1109 -139 
 106 Barb Murrell 195 161 -34 191 -4 231 36 157 -38 117 -78 170 -25 1027 -143 
 107 Mitch Johnston 225 176 -49 150 -75 221 -4 155 -70 281 56 218 -7 1201 -149 
 108 Marcello Perri 167 125 -42 169 2 160 -7 109 -58 146 -21 141 -26 850 -152 
 109 Tyler Cook 213 159 -54 177 -36 194 -19 245 32 148 -65 199 -14 1122 -156 
 110 Charlene Vanoverbeke 187 146 -41 148 -39 146 -41 199 12 128 -59 182 -5 949 -173 
 111 Kent Hilpert 238 209 -29 190 -48 210 -28 226 -12 199 -39 199 -39 1233 -195 
 112 Bernie McMillan 228 186 -42 262 34 162 -66 189 -39 171 -57 200 -28 1170 -198 
 113 Ted Kormann 207 143 -64 161 -46 241 34 143 -64 164 -43 182 -25 1034 -208 
 114 Jordan Burley 199 188 -11 141 -58 154 -45 136 -63 204 5 153 -46 976 -218 
 115 Larry Winter 162 135 -27 101 -61 127 -35 122 -40 98 -64 122 -40 705 -267 
 116 Suleimaan Mohammed 231 124 -107 222 -9 168 -63 183 -48 148 -83 221 -10 1066 -320 
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 1 Sarah Gorman 314 230 213 256 270 264 0 0 0 0 1,547 
 2 Melissa Llewellyn 200 276 232 234 272 311 0 0 0 0 1,525 
 3 Bonnie Dale 235 249 280 256 215 197 0 0 0 0 1,432 
 4 Kim Sarino 227 244 244 192 193 237 0 0 0 0 1,337 
 5 Marie-Pascale Croteau 282 183 323 175 163 190 0 0 0 0 1,316 
 6 Brittany Hole 232 165 266 213 195 238 0 0 0 0 1,309 
 7 Rita Wayner 216 211 183 201 257 233 0 0 0 0 1,301 
 8 Kendra Hole 198 252 182 267 208 169 0 0 0 0 1,276 
 9 Kaitlyn Clark 201 240 194 232 205 182 0 0 0 0 1,254 
 10 Natalie Laporte 174 233 207 177 205 225 0 0 0 0 1,221 
 11 Kathy Rainey 227 171 208 166 293 151 0 0 0 0 1,216 
 12 Vicky Robins 215 230 193 154 180 235 0 0 0 0 1,207  

 13 Victoria Edwards 163 164 154 247 245 166 0 0 0 0 1,139 
 14 Barb Chapman 159 185 188 182 200 196 0 0 0 0 1,110 
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 1 Nathan Cooper 255 290 287 269 248 322 0 0 0 0 1,671 
 2 Matt Innis 205 257 203 329 283 368 0 0 0 0 1,645 
 3 Mike Herbert 256 368 196 303 208 296 0 0 0 0 1,627 
 4 Frank Newman 159 304 310 249 296 307 0 0 0 0 1,625 
 5 Ryan Tardio 285 267 296 271 243 257 0 0 0 0 1,619 
 6 Mitch Davies 294 202 238 358 239 260 0 0 0 0 1,591 
 7 Sean Gorman 254 278 256 207 229 286 0 0 0 0 1,510 
 8 Matt Coad 281 242 221 215 222 307 0 0 0 0 1,488 
 9 Rob Wallbank 219 253 269 193 275 255 0 0 0 0 1,464 
 10 Phil Winter 340 155 260 245 222 213 0 0 0 0 1,435 
 11 Nathan Conway 241 259 213 243 264 201 0 0 0 0 1,421 
 12 Brad Gaudreau 263 185 234 183 232 323 0 0 0 0 1,420 
 13 Devon Brown 168 197 238 241 247 328 0 0 0 0 1,419 
 14 Brad Rowland 209 188 214 282 204 310 0 0 0 0 1,407 
 15 Paul Asselin 282 198 277 274 208 153 0 0 0 0 1,392 
 16 Ryan Groombridge 291 210 251 188 228 222 0 0 0 0 1,390 
 17 Kevin Robins 250 252 214 217 214 228 0 0 0 0 1,375 
 18 Dave Johnson 214 212 209 278 244 215 0 0 0 0 1,372 
 19 Adam Eckhardt 223 183 212 257 226 269 0 0 0 0 1,370 
 20 Bruce Whidden 155 234 291 221 202 256 0 0 0 0 1,359 
 21 Cody Laycox 174 201 251 197 245 291 0 0 0 0 1,359 
 22 Rob Macdonald 215 270 218 164 242 248 0 0 0 0 1,357 
 23 David Bunton 229 253 169 240 211 244 0 0 0 0 1,346 
 24 Bob Pellow 185 234 273 210 258 179 0 0 0 0 1,339  

 25 George Tughan 212 254 261 190 240 172 0 0 0 0 1,329 
 26 Bill Harris 270 209 202 162 255 226 0 0 0 0 1,324 
 27 Jim Ronaldson 323 219 198 190 199 191 0 0 0 0 1,320 
 28 Les Ham 257 213 216 191 175 259 0 0 0 0 1,311 
 29 Mike Bester 231 255 188 246 170 213 0 0 0 0 1,303 
 30 Dean Mohammed 179 236 230 214 151 257 0 0 0 0 1,267 
 31 Matt Kowalyk 198 196 201 214 250 183 0 0 0 0 1,242 
 32 Pat Hotte 221 234 190 200 208 184 0 0 0 0 1,237 
 33 Kent Hilpert 209 190 210 226 199 199 0 0 0 0 1,233 
 34 Gary Sharp 173 209 211 190 165 252 0 0 0 0 1,200 
 35 Bernie McMillan 186 262 162 189 171 200 0 0 0 0 1,170 
 36 Bob Walters 203 153 205 204 245 137 0 0 0 0 1,147 
 37 Tyler Cook 159 177 194 245 148 199 0 0 0 0 1,122 
 38 Suleimaan Mohammed 124 222 168 183 148 221 0 0 0 0 1,066 
 


